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Named Roads

A -

AESTI VALI S HL
AGNES DR

-B --

BEANE RD
BEANE RD
BERT VWHI TE RD
BERT WHI TE RD
BERT WHI TE RD
BI RCH LN
BLACKBERRY LN

BLACKBI RD SWALE DR

BRI DGE ST
BRI DGE ST
BRI DGE ST
BRI DGE ST
BRI DGE ST

- C --

CAMELS HUWP RD
CAMELS HUWP RD
CAMELS HUWP RD
CAMELS HUMP RD
CAMELS HUWP RD
CAMELS HUWP RD
CAMELS HUMP RD
CARSE RD

CARSE RD

CHALET HEI GHTS RD
CHARLIE SM TH RD
CHARLIE SM TH RD
CHARLIE SM TH RD

CHERRY LN
CHERRY LN
CQZZENS RD
CUW NGS DR
CUW NGS DR

D --

DELFRATE RD
DOGAOOD LN
DOGAOOD LN

- E--

;
Q49899949

ECONOMOU RD
EVERGREEN DR
EVERTS DR

- FE--

Community

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
STARKSBORO
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
STARKSBORO
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
STARKSBORO
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

Low

223
17

30
381
55
540
950

35
14

52
195
195

21
1920
3025
410
1515
36
457
39

151

73
139
88
173

30
10
49

416
1500

75
691
30

44

High

408
128

362
396
500
740
1425
140
300
246

16

160
452
452

790

100
1940
3290
555
1876
289
1342
120

111
260
62

80

142
143
240

380
48
64

305
355
500
1560
46
240
1310
1380
106
167

Pages

©

14,16
16
15
17
16, 17
14,15
16, 17

24,25

20
20
20,21, 25

4,13
7,13
10
10

N = W0 WO OOo

FARGO DR
FI ELDER RD

-G --

GORE RD

- H --

HANDY RD

HANDY RD

HAPPY HOLLOW RD
HAPPY HOLLOW RD
HASKI NS DR

HEMLOCK HI LL DR

HI GHLAND DR

HI GHLAND DR

HI GHLAND DR

HI NESBURG HOLLOW RD
HI NESBURG HOLLOW RD
HI NESBURG HOLLOW RD
HUNTI NGTON ACRES
HUNTI NGTON WOCDS RD

~J -

JOHNS DR

K --

KEIR RD

L --

LAPI ERRE DR
LAVALLEE DR
LAVALLEE DR
LAVALLEE DR EXT
LEDGE VI EW DR
LERNER RD
LINCOLN HI LL RD
LINCOLN HI LL RD
LINCOLN HI LL RD
LINCOLN HI LL RD
LONGHORN DR

- M --

MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD
MAIN RD

Community

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

BUELS GORE

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

Low

35
35

401
19
75

10
10
1150
25
29

17

56
80
225
16
17

185

615
84

49
865
1486
2380
2380
5225
6969
7370
8196
8507

jeleNeNeNa]

High

80
170

928

600
600
282
1900
86
186

99
111
720
720
1220
216
330

50

250

88

145
410
60

440
234
502

30
760
92

6734

420

930

1780
2850
2850
5344
7052
7926
8494
8642

3260

Pages

1,17,27

8,10, 13,14
4,13

5

9

rowa o
(]

13
13
13
13,25

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAIN RD

MAPLE DR
MAPLE RI DGE LN
MAYO RD
MEADOW VI EW DR
MOCDY RD
MOCDY RD
MOCDY RD
MOULTON DR
MOUNTAI NSI DE LN

P --

PHILLI PS WAY
PI LLSBURY WAY
PI PER PL

POND RD
POND RD
POOLE DR

- R --

RAVEN RDG

RI DGE DR

RI VER RUN

RI VER RUN

ROBERTS PARK RD
ROBERTS PARK RD
ROBERTS PARK WEST RD
ROCQUE DR

RCSS HL

ROUNDS RD

S -

SALVAS RD

SALVAS RD

SCHOOL ST

SHAKER MOUNTAI N RD
SHAKER MOUNTAI N RD
SHAKER MOUNTAI N RD
SHERMAN HOLLOW RD
SHERMAN HOLLOW RD
SKI' LODGE DR
SPENCE RD
STAGECOACH RD
STAGECOACH RD
STAGECOACH RD
SUNRI SE DR

.

TAFT RD

TAFT RD

TERRI EN RD
TEXAS HILL CR
TEXAS HILL CR
TEXAS HILL CR
TEXAS HILL CR
TEXAS HI LL RD
TEXAS HI LL RD
TEXAS HI LL RD

Community

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
STARKSBORO
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
STARKSBORO

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

Low

1000
1235
2030
2126
2914
3300
3456
4804
5589
6136
9100
56

39
14

92
959
109

14
31

187
900

50
75

120
50
33
30
41
43

341
769

414
1250

High

2300
1215
1370
2100
2246
2990
3350
4794
5180
6010
6632
9562
120
111
1414
66

856
1520
525

90
87
82
690
963
609

200
280
78

274
90
84
100
750
344

620
120
73
152
541
1796
2248
427
241
609

327
410

1470
440
280
245
478
430
850
39
1210
1330

Pages
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10

8,10, 14, 15
14,15
19, 20

24,26, 27
20

4,9
2,4,5

19

24

23,24
24,26
7,13
12,24

10
14
11
4,5
2,4
11

11
17,27
27

10
7,13
12

16
11,16
15

19

19
6,19
1,2,4
1,6

10
11
6,11

14,19

-
'S

[
[N

W W UTWwWwww oo o o

TEXAS H LL RD
TEXAS H LL RD
TRAPP RD
TRAPP RD

-V --

VAN DI NE DR
VAN DI NE DR
VILLAGE HILL LN
VILLAGE HILL LN

W --

WEAVER RD
WEAVER RD

W LDWOODS DR
W NDY PI NES DR

Community

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

STARKSBORO
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON
HUNTI NGTON

Low

1368
176

18

ooowu
o

104
50

High

1568
288

2350
1720

321
14
15
39

13
1204
100
48

Pages

3,14

3,5

21
14,16, 21

17,27
27

24

24,26, 27
3
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Legend

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Al

Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints

@ Drafting Site
a Dry Hydrant

Municipal Hydrant

I Pressurized Hydrant -

Townline

Emergency Service Zones

722

Airport

Alpine Trail Easiest
Alpine Trail Intermediate
Alpine Trail Advanced
Alpine Trail Expert
Alpine Glade Marked
Alpine Glade Not Marked
Golf Course

Quarry

Shopping Center
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